OHA and Pharmacy Industry Meeting Schedule 2026

*To sign up for a meeting time, please read the full policy and submit a
completed meeting request form.

**All times are PST/PDT
January 8, 2026

Time Company Name Agenda Topics
1:00pm Johnson & Johnson Nipocalimab
1:30pm Novo Nordisk Semaglutide
2:00pm Amgen Tezpire
2:30pm Glaukos Epioxa
3:00pm Orca Bio OrcaT
3:30pm Novartis Rhapsido
4:00pm Vertex Journavx
4:30pm

April 9, 2026
Time Company Name Agenda Topics
1:00pm Cipher Pharmaceuticals Natroba (Spinosad)
1:30pm Supernus Pharmaceutical Qelbree
2:00pm Eisai Legembi (Sub-Q)
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm




July 9, 2026

Time

Company Name

Agenda Topics

1:00pm

Gilead Sciences

Breast Oncology, Viral
Hepatitis, HIV Treatment

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

October 8, 2026

Time

Company Name

Agenda Topics

1:00pm

Biogen

Tysabri

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm
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